
3. A ÚTERÝ 3. 6. 2025 STŘEDA 4. 6. 2025 ČTVRTEK 5. 6. 2025      
     

Sliwak Matěj

Víková Veronika

Novotná Dana

Horvát Filip

Finkerová Kateřina
Buriánek Tibor

Becker Daniel

Hronek Filip

Panenková Anna

Koudelková Adéla

Pavlovič Tomáš

Zimová Kamila

Pleticha Adam

Procházka David

Baloun Michal

Klaban Tobiáš

Nedvědová Kateřina

Nováková Tereza

+ 25 %

+ 25 %

+ 25 %

+ 25 %

+ 50 %

+ 50 %

+ 50 %

+ 50 %

PÁTEK 6. 6. 2025

DTP – grafika
L. Pallag

Adobe Illustrator
Adobe Photoshop
Adobe InDesign
Adobe Acrobat

-	 vektorová 
a bitmapová 
grafika

čas zkoušky: 240 min.

DTP - PC
zpracování obrazu

J. Sedláčková

Photoshop
Ilustrator

čas zkoušky: 180 min.

DTP – sazba
J. Bernardová

Quark XPres

-	 zpracování 
tiskoviny včetně 
tabulky

čas zkoušky: 180 min.

Montáž
M. Tomanová

Adobe InDesign
Adobe Acrobat

- 	náležitosti 
a zpracování 
montáže R + L

čas zkoušky: 120 min.

Rozpis praktické části závěrečné zkoušky oboru REPRODUKČNÍ GRAFIK    3. 6.–9. 6. 2025

Vysvětlivky:
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